Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.02
2:39.78
2:40.96
2:45.62
2:46.57
2:47.61
2:48.94
2:49.48
2:49.77
2:52.24
2:52.47
2:54.65
2:55.50
2:56.25
2:57.92
2:58.32
2:59.89
3:03.47
3:09.98
3:12.25
3:12.93
3:15.14
3:16.48
3:16.72
3:18.25

3:18.74
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431
425
416
381
375
368
359
356
354
339
338
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320
316
308

298
280
253
244
241
233
228
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221

Round
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Date

22/03/14
02/03/13
04/10/14
20/11/13
26/10/13
22/09/13
16/02/14
19/01/13
22/12/12
16/02/13
23/09/12
24/06/12
28/10/12
03/03/12
04/12/11
05/05/12
14/01/12
02/10/11
26/06/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
05/02/11
20/11/10
11/09/10
06/03/10
07/05/11

A4 4400

Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Championship
SASA North District Open Meet
Aberdeen Schools

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
2013 Stirling Autumn Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

2012 Stirling Autumn Meet

SASA North District Development
Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

North District Development Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

North District Age Group Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Garioch Open 200 Meet

SASA North District Age

Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

Hlammw Mamaida Alallaman

Venue

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Stirling
Buckie
Westhill
Dunfermline
Buckie
Stirling
Inverness
Dundee
Peterhead
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Stirling
Banff
Westhill
Dundee
Inverness
Aboyne
Inverurie
Inverness

Westhill

Alemiimn
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Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory
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S.cv.re
3:21.51
3:23.38
3:23.61
3:24.86
3:27.75
3:31.77
3:36.37
3:48.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.96
2:39.02
2:48.94
2:45.62
2:46.57
2:47.61
2:39.78
2:52.24
2:49.48
2:49.77
2:55.50
2:52.47
2:54.65
2:58.32
2:56.25
2:59.89
2:57.92
3:03.47
3:09.98
3:18.74
3:15.14
3:12.25
3:16.48
3:12.93
3:16.72
3:23.61
3:23.38
3:18.25
3:21.51
3:20.72
3:24.86
3:27.75

3:36.37
3:31.77

3:48.86
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212
206
205
201
193
182

144

WA Pts

416
431
359
381
375
368
425
339
356
354
320
338
325
305
316
298
308
280
253
221
233
244
228
241
227
205
206
222
212
214
201
193
171
182
144

Round

EAVARTIVS)
06/12/09
08/05/10
20/06/10
20/06/09
14/12/08
21/06/08
25/10/08
03/11/07

Date

04/10/14
22/03/14
16/02/14
20/11/13
26/10/13
22/09/13
02/03/13
16/02/13
19/01/13
22/12112
28/10/12
23/09/12
24/06/12
05/05/12
03/03/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
07/05/11
05/02/11
15/01/11
20/11/10
31/10/10
11/09/10
20/06/10
08/05/10
06/03/10
06/12/09
21/11/09
20/06/09
14/12/08
25/10/08
21/06/08
03/11/07

UppEI veesiue uiidliernye
North District Age Groups
Westhill Invitational

SASA North Development Meet
North District Dev Meet

SASA North District AG

North District Dev Meet
Dundee City Aquatics Meet

North District Junior

Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Aberdeen Schools

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
2013 Stirling Autumn Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
2012 Stirling Autumn Meet

SASA North District Development
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

North District Age Group Championships
South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Stirling Autumn Meet

North District Development Meet
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Garioch Open 200 Meet

SASA North Development Meet

Westhill Invitational

SASA North District Age

North District Age Groups

Upper Deeside Challenge

North District Dev Meet

SASA North District AG

Dundee City Aquatics Meet

North District Dev Meet

North District Junior

ALLYIIE
Inverness
Westhill
Banff
Banff
Inverness
Banff
Dundee

Banff

Venue

Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Aberdeen
Dundee
Stirling
Inverness
Buckie
Westhill
Dunfermline
Dundee
Stirling
Inverness
Westhill
Peterhead
Westhill
Inverness
Stirling
Banff
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Aboyne
Dundee
Inverurie
Banff
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Aboyne
Banff
Inverness
Dundee
Banff

Banff

DdlIGHuly
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory
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