## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:39.02			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
	431	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory	1
2:39.78	425	F	02/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:40.96	416	Н	04/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:45.62	381	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
2:46.57	375	F	26/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:47.61	368	F	22/09/13	2013 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:48.94	359	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:49.48	356	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:49.77	354	F	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
2:52.24	339		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:52.47	338		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:54.65	325	F	24/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:55.50	320	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:56.25	316	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:57.92	308	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:58.32	305	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:59.89	298	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:03.47	280		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
3:09.98	253	F	26/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:12.25	244	F	15/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:12.93	241	F	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:15.14	233		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:16.48	228		20/11/10	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
3:16.72	227	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
3:18.25	222		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:18.74	221	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
right 202	4		04/44/00	Hanar Dagaida Challanga	Abound	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dogo 2/2
3.20.12	∠14		∠1/11/∪∀	opper Deeside Challenge	Aboyrie	рапспогу	Page 2/2
3:21.51	212		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:23.38	206		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:23.61	205	F	20/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:24.86	201		20/06/09	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:27.75	193		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:31.77	182		21/06/08	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:36.37	171		25/10/08	Dundee City Aquatics Meet	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:48.86	144		03/11/07	North District Junior	Banff	Banchory	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.96	416	Н	04/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:39.02	431	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory	1
2:48.94	359	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:45.62	381	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
2:46.57	375	F	26/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:47.61	368	F	22/09/13	2013 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:39.78	425	F	02/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:52.24	339		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:49.48	356	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:49.77	354	F	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
2:55.50	320	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:52.47	338		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:54.65	325	F	24/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:58.32	305	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:56.25	316	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:59.89	298	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:57.92	308	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:03.47	280		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
3:09.98	253	F	26/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:18.74	221	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:15.14	233		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:12.25	244	F	15/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:16.48	228		20/11/10	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
3:12.93	241	F	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:16.72	227	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
3:23.61	205	F	20/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:23.38	206		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:18.25	222		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:21.51	212		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:20.72	214		21/11/09	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
3:24.86	201		20/06/09	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:27.75	193		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1
3:36.37	171		25/10/08	Dundee City Aquatics Meet	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:31.77	182		21/06/08	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS